2021 IHSFCA ALL-STATE TEAM

Player
Evan
Matthew
Leighton
Beau
Kaden
Cormaic
Ethan
Mason
Clayton
Kyle
Brody
Brady
Grant
Jarrett
Ja'Kyan
Drake
Keegan
Garret

Antonio
Beltran
Damewood
Edwards
Farrell
Flynn

Hefel
Henry
Leonard
Leonard
Mahon
Pembrook
Pohlman
Robertson
Shanklin
Stuart
Vankampen
Williams

Pos
LB/LB/P
RB/DB
DL/OL

DB

RB
RB/RB/LB
DB/QB
DL/OL

oL
WR/WR/K
LB/TE
DB/QB
QB/LB
oL

RB

LB/RB
RB/LB
RB/DB

1A

YR
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HT
6'2
6'2
5'11
5'11
5'10
5'11
6'1
6'3
6'4
6'2
6'3
5'9
6'2
6'1
5'11
6'0
6'1
5'11

WT
225
180
185
170
185
180
180
215
265
185
205
170
210
190
165
210
220
155

SCHOOL
Ridgeview/Lexington Co Op
Forreston HS
Abingdon-Avon HS

Arcola HS
Ridgeview/Lexington Co Op
United (Monmouth) HS
Galena HS

Brown County HS

Iroquois West HS
Carrollton HS
Lena-Winslow HS
Greenfield/NW HS
Carrollton HS

Central A&M HS

Athens HS

Greenfield/NW HS

Fulton HS

Camp Point Central HS

COACH

Hal Chiodo
Keynon Janicke
Rick Quinn
Nick Lindsey
Hal Chiodo
David Milroy
Ed Freed

Tom Little
Jason Thiele
Nick Flowers
Ric Arand

Joe Pembrook
Nick Flowers
Brent Weakly
Ryan Knox
Joe Pembrook
Patrick Lower
Brad Dixon



